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type

dmx type

DMX modes
Control Modes
Light Engine
Light Type
llluminance
Pan/Tilt Angle
Beam Angle
Power Type
Power Consumption
Power Supply
Height

Width

Depth

Weight

IP rating

housing material
housing color

operating temp

PAR

3 pin IN/OUT
6, 7, 11 channel

DMX 515, Auto, Master/Slave, Sound Active

18x12W LED

hex (RGBWAUv)
1,210 lux @ 5m

/

40 deg

120/240V AC
130W

IP65 AC power extension
13558

13.5"

12.5"

14.8 |bs

IP65

die-cast aluminum
black

14 - 104 F




